Future-proof
•  Flexible integration of storage
systems, other power generation or
compensation systems
•  Access to the energy markets of the
future „powered by ennexOS“
SMA POWER PLANT MANAGER
Reliable power plant operation in intelligent utility grids

 Moxa ioLogik E1260 (6 RTD)
WAGO I/O SYSTEM 750 (8 DI, 8 DO, 4 AI, 4 AO, 2 RTD)
Type designation PPM-10
System diagram
Technical Data SMA Hybrid Controller (optional)
General system design
System size (PV system size) Unlimited
Maximum number of devices1) total
PV inverter
Generator
Battery inverter
External measurement (DAQ / Janitza / more upon request)
Irradiation sensors
max. 1207)
max. 120
max. 16
max. 32
max. 8
max. 2
Supported communication protocols6) IEC 60870-5-104; IEC 60870-5-101; IEC 60870-5-103; IEC 61850;
IEEE1815 (DNP3)
Communication protocol to genset controllers Modbus / TCP Master via Ethernet 100BASE-FX and TX or CAN / CANOpen2)
Communication devices optional router supports a remote access and VPN
Other interfaces
Multi-functional digital inputs for potential-free contacts 10
Power measurement
Integrated current measurements: 1 A3) at the sensor input4)
Integrated voltage measurement: 480 V voltage input
6
3
Compatible external power measurement SMA FSC-11-DAQ, UMG 604 JANITZA5),
ION PowerLogic 7650/7750/8600/8800/90005)
Data recording
Data / event recording 10-second values for 30 days (can be changed / depending on the event
Compatible inverters
Inverters Sunny Tripower (STP TL-30, STP US-10, STP 60-10, STP50-40),
Sunny Tripower Storage6) Sunny Highpower Peak1, Sunny Highpower Peak3,
Sunny Central CP-XT, Sunny Central, Sunny Central Storage, Sunny Central UP,
Sunny Central Storage UP
1) Different distribution via customer-specific software is an option
2) Protocol implementation upon request
3) 5A sensor available upon request
4) Up to 100 m cable length
5) Not included in the scope of delivery of SMA
6) Upon request
7) The maximum number of devices depends on the project-specific requirements for
control functions and expected cycle times.
SMA HYBRID CONTROLLER equipment option
The SMA Hybrid Controller can be optimally integrated into in the Power Plant Manager. It intelligently
controls energy flows for large-scale PV power plants and enables seamless integration of renewable
energies into utility grids. With the new diesel-off function, it operates microgrids based entirely on renewable
energies and keeps the utility grid stable even if strong fluctuations occur.
Hybrid
Controller
PROVIDE GRID SERVICES
Voltage & frequency control
Ramp rate control
Primary control reserve
Black start & synchronization
OPERATE & MONITOR ENERGY SYSTEMS
Clear dashboard overview
Plant-wide data logging & parametrization
Secure remote access & updates
Cross-system monitoring with Sunny Portal
MANAGE PV SYSTEMS
Load-dependent PV power control
Increase self-consumption
Active & reactive power control
Voltage & frequency control
MANAGE BATTERY SYSTEMS
Peak load shaving
Energy shifting